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BC20 | BC30 | BC40 | BC60| BC80 | BC100

Hardmount
Washer-Extractor

FEATURES

Rigid mounted, medium spin, 200G factor - Patented soap hopper

Stainless steel drum and tub, front panel and - Large door opening for easy loading &
door, skin plate side panels unloading

Liquid soap connection and pumps - Stainless steel cabinet (Vend)

Anthracite cabinet

CONTROLS OPTIONS

Evolis / Evolis Elite - fully programmable and - Aries/ Aries Elite - fully programmable
customizable cycles 7" touch screen. control with 20 Pre-set programs and
User-friendly screen with operating memory up to 99.
instructions built in as part of the control
Complete control content available in 34 - Aries Micro — Programmable control with 6
languages programs (+2 cycle modifiers and Imbalance
detection)

PATENTED WATER GUARDIAN
Detects leaking valves

EXTRA LARGE DOOR OPENING
For easy loading and unloading

HIGH CAPACITY WATER INLETS
For shorter wash cycles



INNERDRUM
Capacity 1:09

Capacity 110

Volume

Diameter

G-FACTOR

HEATING

Electricity

Steam

Hot water

Sound pressure level
Water valves connection
Rec. Water pressure
Flow amount with drain valve
Steam valve connection
Steam pressure
DIMENSIONS

Size H*W*D

Net weight
TRANSPORT DATA
Packed H*WxD

Gross weight

BC20

kg (Ib)
kg (Ib)

litres

9(20)
8(18)
79,3
mm 533
200

54-78

66
<6l
3/4"

200-570

40

120x660x784
154

1255x711x859
172

BC30

13(29)
12(26)
19
610
200

54-78

66
<65
3/4"

200-570

40

N71x737%x896
200

1303x800x973
218

BC40

20(44)
18(40)
178
668
200

10,8 -15,6

66
<65
3/4"

200-570

40

1/2"
200-570

1227x778x1073
245

1361x826x1105
263

BC60

28(62)
25(56)
255
762
200

10,8 -15,6

66
<65
3/4"

200-570

70

1/2¢
200-570

1295%865x1135
308

1430%953x1191
327

BC80

40(89)
36(80)
365
94
200

191-27,4

66
<73
3/4"

200-570

87

1/2¢
200-570

1453x1054x1196
567

1488x1118x1384
590

BC100

48(105)
43(100)
430
94
165

19,1 27,4

66
<73
3/4"

200-570

87

V2
200-570

1453x1054x1298

581

1430%953x1191
603

IPSO by Alliance Laundry Systems

Door bottom to floor

ipso.com




